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Club Name Advisor Advisor Email

Agriculture Club Ryan Naney rnaney@c-vusd.org
AP Society Liz Deck ldeck@c-vusd.org
Asian Cultural Appreciation Club Robin Gin rgin@c-vusd.org
AVID Club Maria Corona mcorona@c-vusd.org
Baking Club Corina Perez corinaperez@c-vusd.org
Band Robin Gin rgin@c-vusd.org
Baseball Danny Roddy droddy@c-vusd.org
Basketball, Boys Chris Confair cconfair@c-vusd.org
Basketball, Girls
Bible as Literature Club James Bohn jbohn@c-vusd.org
Black Student Union Shana Jackson sjackson@c-vusd.org
Book Club Tyler Costello tcostello@c-vusd.org
California Scholarship Federation (CSF) Robbyn Sarmiento rsarmiento@c-vusd.org
Cheer Marisela Halford mhalford@c-vusd.org
Class of 2025 Ryan Naney rnaney@c-vusd.org
Class of 2026 Caitlyn King cking@c-vusd.org
Class of 2027 Aaron Valle
Class of 2028 Anahi Perez aaperez@c-vusd.org
Cross Country Nancy Lopez nlopez@c-vusd.org
EmpowerHER Erika Pusey epusey@c-vusd.org
Esports Ryan Naney rnaney@c-vusd.org
FAME/Film Amy Woods awoods@c-vusd.org
FIDM Club Jenny Grise jgrise@c-vusd.org
Flag Football Ed Sierra esierra@c-vusd.org
Football Marcel Perez mperez@c-vusd.org
Guitar Club Kyle Jennings kjennings@c-vusd.org
Interact Club Kristen Ramirez kramirez@c-vusd.org
Key Club Jaime Torres jtorres@c-vusd.org
Medical Club Denise DeEspinosa ddeespinosa-jon@c-vusd.org
Mural Art Club Kyle Jennings kjennings@c-vusd.org
Photography Club Luis Felix Lfelix@c-vusd.org
Robotics Club Shawn Jolicoeur sjolicoeur@c-vusd.org
Self-Care Club Jenny Grise jgrise@c-vusd.org
Soccer, Boys Jesse Hernandez jessehernandez@c-vusd.org
Soccer, Girls Corina Perez corinaperez@c-vusd.org
Softball Aaron Valle avalle@c-vusd.org
Swim Caitlyn King cking@c-vusd.org
Tennis, Boys Brian Rice brice@c-vusd.org
Tennis, Girls Brian Rice brice@c-vusd.org
Track & Field Nancy Lopez nlopez@c-vusd.org
Volleyball, Girls Zhari Johnson zjohnson@c-vusd.org
Wrestling Bobby Bellamy bbellamy@c-vusd.org
Yearbook Club Melody Cortez mcortez@c-vusd.org

Quiriana Angeles qangeles@c-vusd.org

avalle@c-vusd.org


